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MLRC Rallycross Championship

Class One
Name

Steve Kay
Rod Forge
Andy Forge
vic bodnar
Alan Pawling
Ivan Beljin
Jacob Khashmanian
Rik Juszczuk
Michael Prce
Tomek Ryzlak

Class Two
Name

Jason Haine
Alex Haine
Richard Kugler
Sergio Bidinost

Class Three
Name

Alex Rechetov
Cedric Calande
Danil Yegorov
Maciej (Mat) Janiak
John Krawiec
Dan Wardle
John Paul Ellis
Randy Bernal
Jonathan Buddo
Blair McKinzey
peter thom
Tyler Devenyi
Eric Drouin

Jay Penton
Claude Legault
Michael Bos

Hermans bogojavlenskis

Steve Okanyi
Richard Morin
Peter MacDonald
David Bartlett
Lance Huen

Class Four
Name

Tom Elliott
Crazy Leo
Nigel Mathew
Gary Chin
Alex Doyle
Bodie Junkin
AJ Moore

Car

2002 Black Ford Focus

2001 Steel Grey Ford Focus
2001 Steel Grey Ford Focus
1997 Blue Toyota Tercel
1989 Red-White Honda CRX
2000 Silver Volkswagen Golf
1998 Green Acura Integra
1998 Silver Volvo S70 TS
2003 silver mazda mazdaspeed protege
2002 gray Mini cooper s

Car

2001 Black GMC Sierra
2001 Black GMC Sierra
2001 Black GMC Sierra
1989 Red Toyota MR2

Car

2005 Silver Subaru Impreza Wagon
2002 Red Subaru Impreza 2.5TS
2005 Silver Subaru Impreza Wagon
2005 RS Subaru Impreza

2002 blue Subaru Impreza RS
2004 Silver Subaru Impreza

2004 Silver Subaru Impreza

2003 Black Honda CR-V

2000 Green Subaru Legacy

2000 Green Subaru Legacy

2000 Green Subaru Legacy

2004 Silver Subaru Impreza

2002 Red Subaru Impreza 2.5TS
2004 Grey Subaru Outback

2002 Red Subaru Impreza 2.5TS
1997 Blue Subaru Impreza wagon
2005 Silver Subaru Impreza wagon
2003 Green Subaru Impreza

1999 Silver/Black Subaru Impreza
2003 Green Subaru Impreza

2003 Black Honda CR-V

2005 RED SUBARU IMPREZA

Car

2002 Subaru Impreza

2002 Subaru Imreza

1991 Red and silver Eagle Talon
2002 Subaru Imreza

1993 White Nissan Pulsar

2008 Grey Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
2003 Gold Audi A6

S$81
01:57.80
01:59.40
02:02.52
02:15.83
02:16.37
02:28.67
02:25.51
02:04.25
02:04.58
02:14.78

S$81
02:15.11
02:15.63
02:16.76
02:19.76

S81
02:00.80
02:06.61
02:05.88
02:09.13
02:05.55
02:11.14
02:12.34
02:08.45
02:10.34
02:14.34
02:11.21
02:17.09
02:16.10
02:19.48
02:20.05
02:11.18
02:21.53
02:20.44
02:19.11
02:19.15
02:25.78
02:36.24

S$81
02:03.31
02:12.68
02:13.36
02:18.19
02:18.21
02:32.22
02:30.97

S§82
02:01.10
02:02.31
02:08.97
02:22.96
02:26.85
02:23.41
02:31.62
02:15.81
02:04.74
02:27.48

S§82
02:21.71
02:26.02
02:25.98
02:47.44

S§S2
02:09.64
02:08.05
02:10.58
02:10.35
02:12.51
02:10.64
02:10.37
02:12.37
02:14.94
02:16.75
02:16.62
02:13.34
02:18.01
02:18.90
02:15.36
02:12.69
02:22.89
02:20.36
02:23.89
02:23.04
02:23.59
02:36.50

§S2
01:59.15
01:59.53
02:12.68
02:10.88
02:18.82
02:23.11
02:28.14

8§83
02:03.11
02:05.02
02:04.78
02:23.66
02:24.24
02:20.34
02:34.37
04:45.01
05:00.00

DNF

SS3
02:17.93
02:19.41
02:18.45
02:32.83

SS3
02:06.65
02:06.31
02:06.78
02:07.87
02:10.25
02:07.45
02:06.90
02:13.84
02:10.58
02:08.70
02:13.22
02:11.01
02:13.62
02:14.96
02:19.70
02:31.25
02:11.19
02:18.63
02:18.73
02:24.13
02:41.17

DNF

SS3
02:01.36
01:55.81
02:09.96
02:14.98
02:12.13
02:19.31
02:21.12
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Total
06:02.01
06:06.73
06:16.27
07:02.45
07:07.46
07:12.42
07:31.50
09:05.07
09:09.32

DNF

Total
06:54.75
07:01.06
07:01.19
07:40.03

Total
06:17.09
06:20.97
06:23.24
06:27.35
06:28.31
06:29.23
06:29.61
06:34.66
06:35.86
06:39.79
06:41.05
06:41.44
06:47.73
06:53.34
06:55.11
06:55.12
06:55.61
06:59.43
07:01.73
07:06.32
07:30.54

DNF

Total
06:03.82
06:08.02
06:36.00
06:44.05
06:49.16
07:14.64
07:20.23

Difference (sec)

+04.72
+09.54
+46.18
+05.01
+04.96
+19.08
+33.57
+04.25

DNF

Difference (sec)

+06.31
+00.13
+38.84

Difference (sec)

+03.88
+02.27
+04.11
+00.96
+00.92
+00.38
+05.05
+01.20
+03.93
+01.26
+00.39
+06.29
+05.61
+01.77
+00.01
+00.49
+03.82
+02.30
+04.59
+24.22

DNF

Difference (sec)

+04.20
+27.98
+08.05
+05.11
+25.48
+05.59
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Class Position
1
2
3
4

Class Position

0N WN =

DNF

Class Position
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Overall Position

Overall Position

Overall Position

Overall Position

MLRC:

Championship Points

1 12

3 11

5 10

31 9
33 8
34 7
38 6
40 5
41 4
DNF 2

Championship Points

23 12
28 11
29 10
39 9

Championship Points
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DNF

Championship Points

2 12
4 11
15 10
19 9
21 8
35 7

6

Kawartha

METALS CORP.

** “CANDY STORE for WELDERS”



